FROM ONLY
49p EACH
THE ORIGINAL LINBINS
LINBIN PLASTIC CONTAINERS
DIVIDER SLOTS
DEEP BACK LIP
fits securely onto louvre panel
INCREDIBLY STRONG

space for multiple items while
still using the same space.
Order Code Pack Qty For Linbin Size
VDKP2 20 Size 2
VDKP3 20 Size 3
VDKP4 20 Size 4
VDKP5 10 Size 5
VDKP6 10 Size 6
VDKP7 5 Size 7
VDKP8 5 Size 8
VDKP10 3 Size 10
• 	Available for all LINBINS
with the exception of Size 9
• Size 8 and 10 take 3 dividers
www.richardsonsuk.co.uk | sales@richardsonsuk.co.uk | Tel:  01642 242228
INDUSTRIAL COLOURED LINBINS
THE ORIGINAL open fronted small parts storage
and components bin. Available in standard grey
and 4 primary colours for effective colour coding.
CALL FOR LARGE
QUANTITY ORDERS
NEXT DAY
DELIVERY
ON ALL LINBINS
• Made from premium 	 • A full width lip gives increased
quality polypropylene	 strength and stability when
used on a louvre panel
 •	 Can be used as an all-
purpose plastic container • Each box of bins comes
•	 Strong enough to stack: reinforced complete with labels
ribbing gives it strength and rigidity • Dividers available to provide
• 9 sizes in 5 colours 	 smaller picking spaces
Order Code Size Height Width Depth Pack Qty LBUC
VPK02- Size 2 75mm 105mm 135mm 20 1
VPK03- Size 3 75mm 105mm 190mm 20 1
VPK04- Size 4 130mm 140mm 210mm 10 2
VPK05- Size 5 130mm 140mm 280mm 10 2
VPK06- Size 6 180mm 210mm 280mm 10 4
VPK07- Size 7 180mm 210mm 375mm 10 4
VPK08- Size 8 180mm 420mm 375mm 5 8
VPK09- Size 9 230mm 210mm 455mm 5 5
VPK10- Size 10 295mm 420mm 455mm 3 12
Please add a suffix in place of dashes for colour when ordering. Note: packs are in quantities stated – one colour per pack.
www.richardsonsuk.co.uk | sales@richardsonsuk.co.uk | Tel:  01642 242228
ECONOMY RECYCLED LINBINS
• Manufactured from recycled tough polypropylene for long life
• Stacking bins with reinforced ribs to avoid distortion or weakness
• Full width lip means they can be hung from louvre panels
• Labels supplied at no extra charge
• 	Trolleys, freestanding panels, wall mounted panels, cabinet
and shelf kits are all available as part of the LINBIN range
Our black recycled LINBINS are
made of 100% recycled product.
Quality is not compromised and you
can expect the same functionality
from this economical range,
working perfectly individually,
stacked, hung from louvre panels,
on shelving, or in any cupboard.
Our MOST ECONOMICAL
small parts bin.
CALL FOR LARGE
QUANTITY ORDERS
Order Code Size Height Width Depth Pack Qty LBU
VPK02CLH Size 2 75mm 105mm 135mm 20 1
VPK04CLH Size 4 130mm 140mm 210mm 10 2
VPK06CLH Size 6 180mm 210mm 280mm 10 4
VPK08CLH Size 8 180mm 420mm 375mm 5 8
Order Code Size Height Width Depth Pack Qty LBU
VPK02BLK Size 2 75mm 105mm 135mm 20 1
VPK03BLK Size 3 75mm 105mm 190mm 20 1
VPK04BLK Size 4 130mm 140mm 210m 10 2
VPK05BLK Size 5 130mm 140mm 280mm 10 2
VPK06BLK Size 6 180mm 210mm 280mm 10 4
VPK07BLK Size 7 180mm 210mm 375mm 10 4
VPK08BLK Size 8 180mm 420mm 375mm 5 8
VPK09BLK Size 9 230mm 210mm 455mm 5 5
VPK10BLK Size 10 295mm 420mmm 455mm 3 12
Anti-bacterial Clear LINBINS
Our antibacterial clear LINBINS are designed for
specialist use in hygiene sensitive zones.
The antibacterial additive minimises the spread
of germs and diseases.
Made from the same quality materials and with the same
capacities as our classic LINBINS, you are assured of a tough,
durable storage solution.
• A favourite in schools, hospitals, and surgeries
• Also popular with mobile health units and ambulances
• Often used in kitchens and areas
where food is present
• Often sold with shelving and cupboards which also have
been coated with antibacterial additive
PERFECT FOR:
✓HOSPITALS
✓DENTISTS
✓AMBULANCE UNITS
✓MOBILE MEDICAL CENTRES
✓SMALL STOCK ROOMS
NEXT DAY
DELIVERY
ON ALL LINBINS
www.richardsonsuk.co.uk | sales@richardsonsuk.co.uk | Tel:  01642 242228

Build our own
STARTER BAYS
Order Code Type Height Width Depth LBUC Panel Size
VSSR1410I Single 1500mm 1100mm 540mm 135 Panel Size H1400mm x W1012mm
VSSR1810I Single 1900mm 1100mm 540mm 153 Panel Size H1800mm x W1012mm
VDSR1410I Double 1500mm 1100mm 770mm 270 Panel Size H1400mm x W1012mm
VDSR1810I Double 1900mm 1100mm 770mm 306 Panel Size H1800mm x W1012mm
ADD BAYS
Order Code Type Height Width Depth LBUC Panel Size
VSSR1410A Single 1500mm 1065mm 540mm 135 Panel Size H1400mm x W1012mm
VSSR1810A Single 1900mm 1065mm 540mm 153 Panel Size H1800mm x W1012mm
VDSR1410A Double 1500mm 1065mm 770mm 270 Panel Size H1400mm x W1012mm
VDSR1810A Double 1900mm 1065mm 770mm 306 Panel Size H1800mm x W1012mm
www.richardsonsuk.co.uk | sales@richardsonsuk.co.uk | Tel:  01642 242228